IP65
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please consult your
New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
The New Star Promise will repair or replace any high abuse fixture when installed according to New Star’s instructions for the life of the original
installation if the lens should fail due to physical abuse*.
                            New Star - The Custom Lighting Company - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 254-7827 - FAX (773) 254-6811
DESCRIPTION

VER 2.09
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRIO MINI WALL LUMINAIRE
SG SERIES
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
4-5/16 in.
(109 mm)
3.19 in.
(81 mm)
1 in.
(25 mm)
1.19 in.
(30 mm)
0.75 in.
(19 mm)
LEEDing the way with VR Architectural Lighting . . .
9 ½” X 6”
TRIO LED
TRIO
PRODUCT FAMILY LAMP TYPE
THTP = Torx® Head screws (with center pin)
EML = Ballast: Emergency LED (must be remote)
PC = Photocell 120V
PC2 = Photocell 277V
FZ = Fuse
OPTIONS
BK = Black
WH = White
GR = Graphite
FINISH
LED = LED Light Strip 12 = 120V
* For 277V Please
   consult factory
VOLTAGE
-
LED VERSION
05 = 3 LEDs @ 4.8W
- - -